
Street & Glastonbury U3A Programme 2017 / 2018 
www.GlastonburyU3A.org or www.StreetU3A.org  

WEEK ONE 
2017 – Six classes starting Mondays: Sept 18th, Oct 2nd, 16th, 30th, Nov 13th, 27th 

2018 – Six classes starting Mondays : Jan 8th, 22nd, Feb 5th, 19th, Mar 5th, 19th 
 

 

NB Group taster sessions (before deciding whether or not to join) are £1 – Please ensure you contact the Group Leader concerned prior to attending. 

ANNUAL ENROLMENT MEETING:  10 – 11.30am Thursday 24th August at Glastonbury Town Hall. 
Monthly Coffee Mornings – held last Friday of each month (not Dec) 10.00-12.00, Small Glastonbury Town Hall. All welcome for a varied programme of talks, quizzes & social exchange. 
Special Events – details will be published in our newsletters, listed on our website or contact Stephen Wright 01458 442737. 
Further information about membership is available on our website or from Membership Secretary, Julie Hillman 01458 446643.

DAY TIME GROUP GROUP LEADER TEL VENUE 

MONDAY AM 10.30-12.30 Line Dancing (not 27 Nov) Elaine Robertson 01458 840252 Ashcott Village Hall 

10.30-12.30 Chinese Brush Painting Mollie Webster 01458 223992 Keinton Mandeville Methodist Hall 

MONDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Reading Shakespeare 1 Alan Parr 01278 723556 Mission Church, Street 

14.00-16.00 Improvers’ French Shirley Gunter 01749 676707 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 

14.00-15.30 Tennis Helen Lunt 01458 447374 Strode College, Street 

16.30-18.00 Badminton (from 11 Sep) Kay & Mike Ellington 01458 210563 Strode College Sports Hall 

TUESDAY AM 10.30-12.30 Table Tennis (not 28 Nov) Stephen Wright 01458 442737 Ashcott Village Hall 

TUESDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Upwords & Rummikub Liza Markham 01458 447765 Lime Close Community Rm, Street 

14.00-16.00 History of Art: the Bigger Picture Joanna Cobb 01458 832178 The Morland Rm, Red Brick Building, G’bury 

14.00-16.00 Beginners’ Computing* Lorraine Carver 01458 441553 32 Northleaze Hse, Farm Rd, Street (TBC) 

WEDNESDAY AM 10.00-12.00 Chess Malcolm Allen 01458 834221 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 

10.00-12.00 Latin Reading Group Jennifer Westcott 01458 850054 Baltonsborough Church Room 

10.00-13.00 Quilting for All Musetta Lench 01458 241251 St Mary’s Church Hall, Glastonbury 

10.30-12.30 Racketball Stephen Wright 01458 442737 Victoria Club, Street 

WEDNESDAY PM 14.00-16.00 French Conversation Sheelagh Gorham 01749 860449 Pinewood, Church St, Barton St David 

14.30-16.30 Beginners’ French Shirley Gunter 01749 676707 12 West Street, Wells 

14.00-16.00 Latin Beginners* Pat Thompson 01749 890213 Baltonsborough Church Room (TBC) 

14.00 & 15.15 Tai Chi (2 separate 1hr sessions) Steve Cousins 01458 442599 Crispin Community Focus, Street 

14.15-15.45 Yoga 1 Margaret Sherborne 01458 447004 St Mary’s Church Hall, Glastonbury 

THURSDAY AM 10.00-12.00 Local History Francis Thyer 01458 831242 United Reform Church, Glastonbury 

09.45-11.15 Ladies Singing for Fun Hilda Grint 01458 448434 Glastonbury Town Hall, Small Hall 

THURSDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Victorian Britain & the Wider World Wilton Wills 01458 833995 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 

14.00-16.00 Whist Graham Jackson 01458 832539 Tannery Community Room, Street 

14.00-16.00 Gardening* Vivienne Fairbrother 01458 832963 Grace Community Church, Glastonbury (TBC) 

16.30-18.00 Table Tennis & Badminton/Short Tennis Vic Ross 01458 831850 Strode College Sports Hall (starts 14 Sep) 

FRIDAY AM 09.00 & 11.00 Table Tennis (2 grps of 2 hrs ea) (not 1 Dec) Stephen Wright 01458 442737 Ashcott Village Hall 

10.00-12.00 Painting for Pleasure Jill Webb 01458 442340 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 

FRIDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Table Tennis (not 1 Dec) Wendy Fouracres 01458 831063 Ashcott Village Hall 
14.00-16.00 Ukulele Band Wendy Howiantz 01458 447069 Street Football Club 

http://www.glastonburyu3a.org/
http://www.streetu3a.org/
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WEEK TWO 
2017 – Six classes starting Mondays: Sept 25th, Oct 9th, 23rd, Nov 6th, 20th, Dec 4th 
2018 – Six classes starting Mondays: Jan 15th, 29th, Feb 12th, 26th, Mar 12th, 26th 

 
 

 

Calm Meditation will meet weekly 10.00-12.00 Thurs 11 Jan – 15 Feb at the Quaker Meeting House, Street – contact Maya Carrington on 01458 447394. 
Film Group meets 2nd Friday of each month at 17.00-19.00 at 11 The Roman Way, Glastonbury – contact Joanna Cobb on 01458 832178. 
Sunday Lunch Club is full and closed to new members. Guidance is available if anyone would like to start a new group – contact Stephen Wright 442737. 
Walking Group usually go out Wednesday mornings. See our website or contact Paul Bradley on 01458 860597. 
Wine Appreciation Group meets 3rd Friday of each month – contact Andrew Boatswain on 01458 832195. 
*Denotes a new group – all details to be confirmed subject to interest. Updated 10/08/2017 

DAY TIME GROUP GROUP LEADER TEL VENUE 

MONDAY AM 10.30-12.30 Line Dancing Elaine Robertson 01458 840252 Ashcott Village Hall 

MONDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Reading Shakespeare 2 Julie Hillman 01458 446643 Mission Church, Street 

14.00-15.30 Tennis Helen Lunt 01458 447374 Strode College, Street 
16.30-18.00 Badminton Kay & Mike Ellington 01458 210563 Strode College Sports Hall 

TUESDAY AM 10.30-12.30 Table Tennis Stephen Wright 01458 442737 Ashcott Village Hall 
10.00-12.00 Painting for Pleasure (not 10 Oct) Jill Webb 01458 442340 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 

09.30-12.30 Quilting at the Red Brick Lise Payne 07794 002191 The Studio, Red Brick Building, Glastonbury 

TUESDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Beginners’ Ukulele* (not 10 Oct) Pat Mead 01458 831226 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury (TBC) 

14.00-16.00 German Conversation Gudrun Bromfield 01458 833705 Spice Cottage, Cinnamon Lane, Glastonbury 
14.00-16.00 Poetry for Pleasure Lorna Mowinska 01458 441773 17 Brookfield Way, Street 

14.00-16.00 Scrabble Vivienne Fairbrother 01458 832963 Grace Community Church, Glastonbury 

WEDNESDAY AM 10.00-13.00 More Quilting (not 28 Mar) Carolyn Read 07808 063332 St Mary’s Church Hall, Glastonbury 

10.30-12.30 Racketball Stephen Wright 01458 442737 Victoria Club, Street 

10.00-12.00 Reading Greek Tragedy* Jennifer Westcott 01458 850054 Baltonsborough Church Room (TBC) 

WEDNESDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Latin Annus Quartus Pat Thompson 01749 890213 Baltonsborough Church Room 

14.00-16.00 Pétanque Peter Lander 01458 860000 Compton Dundon Village Hall 

13.45-15.45 Drama Suzie Williams 01458 448276 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 
14.00 & 15.15 Tai Chi (2 separate 1hr sessions) Steve Cousins 01458 442599 Crispin Community Focus, Street 

14.15-15.45 Yoga 2 (not 28 Mar) Margaret Sherborne 01458 447004 St Mary’s Church Hall, Glastonbury 

THURSDAY AM 10.00-11.30 Mixed Choir Dick Warman 01458 850922 Glastonbury Town Hall, Small Hall 

10.00-12.30 Nature Painting for Beginners Alison Green 01458 833665 The Studio, Red Brick Building, Glastonbury 

THURSDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Bridge David King 01749 870610 Quaker Meeting House, Street 

14.00-16.00 Mah-jong Carol Soulsby 01458 850351 Tannery Community Room, Street 
14.00-16.00 Book Group Julie Hillman 01458 446643 St Edmunds Hall, Glastonbury 

14.00-16.00 Family History Sue Ripley 01458 446766 Crispin Community Focus, Street 

16.30-18.00 Table Tennis & Badminton/Short Tennis Vic Ross 01458 831850 Strode College Sports Hall 

FRIDAY AM 09.00 & 11.00 Table Tennis (2 grps of 2 hrs each) Stephen Wright 01458 442737 Ashcott Village Hall 

FRIDAY PM 14.00-16.00 Table Tennis Wendy Fouracres 01458 831063 Ashcott Village Hall 

14.00-16.00 Music Jamming Tony Martin 01458 841060 The Lounge, Walton Village Hall 

http://www.glastonburyu3a.org/
http://www.streetu3a.org/

